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Description £ Ik

Solubility ¥FfEHE

Identification

£ 5l

Melting Point #5 &
Specific Rotation HLjiERE
Water 7K 4%

Residual solvents
pgehesil

Individual Impurity
BRI

Total Impurities

Assay(HPLC) & ngwwm -
Bulk Density MFT

White or aimost white crystalline

powder 5 & 225 1 (4 45 LXK

Practically insoluble in water , freely
soluble in chloroform.Very soluble in

methanol and ethanol. JIEEARETIK,

G TRT, WWOVET R,

IR

HPLC

42~45°C

-31~-38°

<2.0%

Methano! FE#<3000ppm
n-Heptanz IEFELE<5000ppm

<1.0%
<2.0%

=98.0%(on anhydrous basis)

i /// ‘*Perform and Report #4345

CONCLUS]ON The results cc/frm\\% with client standard.

?Ln w.'* 7& T <f‘J = gjﬁ

¥ s

i

T V.

Orlistat m#1514
BATCHNo. it £ _ORB111212 MANUFACTURING DATE Z/™=H#§ 2012.01.18
QUANTITY ¥ B _65Kq TEST DATE BIGHHET 2012.01.21
RETEST DATE E#3#f _2015.01 REPORT DATE REHE _2012.02.28
tem I H Standard ¥ # Result £ B

Almost white crystalline
powder 2& 58 45 &K
R

Practically  insoluble in
water |, freely soluble in
chloroform.Very soluble in
methanol and ethanol. JL
AT, BEFEN, 1
DT REA B
Conforms &l
Conforms F&ME
42.5~44.0°C

-35°

0.1%

<59ppm

1330ppm

0.5%
1.3%

98.6%
0.28g/ml

Storage condt@a\lons*'l St\qxre 1r3Jtempﬁrature between 2~8°C, away from light.
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